
SANDRO FERNANDES

PEDRO CERQUEIRA

HELDER SANTO SANDRO FERNANDES

PEDRO RODRIGUES PEDRO CERQUEIRA

HELDER SANTO

PEDRO RODRIGUES ALEXANDRE ALMEIDA

HELDER SANTO SÉRGIO ALMEIDA

PEDRO RODRIGUES ALEXANDRE ALMEIDA

SÉRGIO ALMEIDA

ANTÓNIO NEVES ALEXANDRE ALMEIDA

DILSON VIEIRA SÉRGIO ALMEIDA

ANTÓNIO NEVES

DILSON VIEIRA

CARLOS BALEIA

ANGELO BARÃO

VITOR CAVACO CARLOS BALEIA

CARLOS MIGUEL ANGELO BARÃO

VITOR CAVACO

CARLOS MIGUEL CARLOS BALEIA

ANGELO BARÃO

JORGE MARQUES

MIGUEL LOURINHO

BRUNO ROCHA JORGE MARQUES

DONATO LÚCIO MIGUEL LOURINHO

BRUNO ROCHA

JOSÉ CARDOSO DONATO LÚCIO

PEDRO PEREIRA

JOSÉ CARDOSO

PEDRO PEREIRA

ANTÓNIO CORREIA JOSÉ CARDOSO

MIGUEL ANGELO PEDRO PEREIRA

ANTÓNIO CORREIA

MIGUEL ANGELO JOÃO GRILO

JOÃO PEDRO

RUI EDGAR

SARA ROCHA

RUI EDGAR JOÃO GRILO

SARA ROCHA JOÃO PEDRO

JOÃO GRILO

JORGE MARQUES JOÃO PEDRO

MIGUEL LOURINHO  

RICARDO JOSÉ

FRANCISCO AFONSO

PAULO MARTINS RICARDO JOSÉ

RAFAEL CORREIA FRANCISCO AFONSO

PAULO MARTINS

RAFAEL CORREIA

NUNO ROLO

TIAGO RIBEIRO

MARCO CHAVES NUNO ROLO

RICARDO TAVARES TIAGO RIBEIRO

MARCO CHAVES

SANDRO FERNANDES RICARDO TAVARES

PEDRO CERQUEIRA

WINNERS SIDELOSERS SIDE

18:00

18:00

A2

3º OPEN DE NATAL
POOL CLUB BARREIRO

SCOTCH DOUBLE

B1

A1

C1

18:00

19:00

WINNERS SIDE

B2

A3

A4

19:00

A3

18:00

18:00

18:00

A2

A1

A4

B2

C1

LOSERS SIDE

B1


